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Board of Zoning Appeals Meetings  
  
                 Note:  Meets the 3rd Tuesday of each month unless otherwise stated.  

Where:  City of Stonecrest, 3120 Stonecrest Blvd., Suite 155, Stonecrest, GA 30038  

                Time:   6:00 P.M.  
  

2 0 1 9  
  

Wednesday, January 16, 2019* 

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 

    Tuesday, May 21, 2019 

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 

 

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 

Tuesday, August 20, 2019 

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 

Tuesday, November 19, 2019* 

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 

  
 

*Holiday week  


